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NYS SURPLUS VEHICLE AND HIGHWAY EQUIPMENT  

AUCTIONS SCHEDULED STATEWIDE 
 
The New York State Office of General Services (OGS) today announced that the following surplus 
vehicle and highway equipment auctions have been scheduled through December. For information on 
specific items and terms of sale, please visit www.ogs.ny.gov, email state.surplus@ogs.ny.gov or call 
(518) 457-6335. 
 
September 6, Thursday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Office for People With Developmental Disabilities 
Western New York DDSO 
1200 East and West Road, West Seneca 
 
September 20, Thursday at 9:30 a.m. 

NYS Department of Transportation 
22422 NYS Route 342, Watertown 
 
September 21, Friday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Environmental Conservation 
7327 Route 812, Lowville 
 
September 26, Wednesday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Environmental Conservation 
Saratoga Tree Nursery 
2369 Route 50, Saratoga Springs 
 
September 27, Thursday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Transportation 
21 Ninth Street, Waterford 
 
October 3, Wednesday at 9:30 a.m. 
SUNY Stony Brook 
Stony Brook Road, Stony Brook 
 
October 3, Wednesday at 1:30 pm. 
NYS Office of Parks, Recreation and Historic Preservation 
Belmont Lake State Park 
625 Belmont Avenue, Babylon 
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October 4, Thursday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Transportation 
375 Carleton Avenue, Central Islip 
 
October 4, Thursday at 1:30 p.m. 
NYS Police, Troop “L” 
7140 Republic Airport, Route 110, East Farmingdale 
 
October 11, Thursday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Environmental Conservation 
(Includes NYS Police-Ray Brook Vehicles) 
87 Fish Hatchery Road, Saranac Lake 
 
October 12, Friday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Office of General Services 
State Office Building Campus, Albany 
 
October 18, Thursday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Transportation 
(Includes NYS Police-Oneida Vehicles) 
5450 South Bay Road, North Syracuse 
 
October 25, Thursday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Police, Troop “F” 
Route 17 and I-84, 55 Crystal Run Road 
Middletown 
 
October 25, Thursday at 1:30 p.m. 
NYS Office for People With Developmental Disabilities 
Hudson Valley DDSO 
7 Wilbur Road, Thiells 
 
October 26, Friday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Transportation 
272 Violet Avenue, Poughkeepsie 
 
October 26, Friday at 1:30 p.m. 
NYS Office for People With Developmental Disabilities 
Taconic DDSO 
26 Center Circle, Wassaic 
 
November 1, Thursday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Environmental Conservation 
6894 Route 226, Savona 
 
November 7, Wednesday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Transportation 
2797 Clover Street, Pittsford 
 
November 8, Thursday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Police, Troop “A” 
4525 West Saile Drive, Batavia 
 



November 8, Thursday at 1:30 p.m. 
NYS Police Troop “E” 
1569 Rochester Road, Canandaigua 
 
November 9, Friday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Office of Parks, Recreation and Historic Preservation 
Sampson State Park 
6096 Route 96A, Romulus 
 
November 15, Thursday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Office for People With Developmental Disabilities 
Finger Lakes DDSO 
703 East Maple Avenue, Newark 
 
November 15, Thursday at 1:30 p.m. 
NYS Department of Transportation 
1140 East Union Street, Newark 
 
November 29, Thursday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Department of Transportation 
241 Colesville Road, Binghamton 
 
November 29, Thursday at 1:30 p.m. 
NYS Office for People With Developmental Disabilities 
Broome DDSO 
249 Glenwood Road, Binghamton 
 
November 30, Friday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Police Troop “C” 
Route 7, Sidney 
 
December 5, Wednesday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Office for People With Developmental Disabilities 
Staten Island DDSO 
930 Willowbrook Road, Staten Island 
 
December 6, Thursday at 9:30 a.m. 
NYS Office of Mental Health 
Kingsboro Psychiatric Center 
681 Clarkson Avenue, Brooklyn 
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